218 TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
FINE & TWIN Boring Bar (Small Bore)
Basic Holder
Extension Bar
for REDUCTION
for EXTENSION
Twin Head

e
rs
L
L1
D
Ø
31
L2
L
L1
D
L2
FIG. 1 FIG. 2
TAPER No. MODEL No. BORE RANGE (FRONT) D L L1 L2 FIG. WEIGHT (Kg)
30
BT30-BAH1-105 20 - 26 19 104.5 72 73 1
BT30-BAH2-75 25 - 33 24 73 37.5 48 2
BT30-BAH2-120 25 - 33 24 118 82.5 93 2
BT30-BAH3-80 32 - 42 31 79 39 53 2
BT30-BAH3-120 32 - 42 31 119 79 93 2
BT30-BAH4-85 41 - 54 39 85 38 58 2
BT30-BAH4-120 41 - 54 39 120 73 93 2
BT30-BAH5-120 53 - 70 50 120 63 93 2
40
BT40-BAH1-105 20 - 26 19 104.5 72 73 2
BT40-BAH2-80 25 - 33 24 78 42.5 48 2
BT40-BAH2-120 25 - 33 24 118 82.5 88 2
BT40-BAH3-85 32 - 42 31 84 44 53 2
BT40-BAH3-135 32 - 42 31 134 94 103 2
BT40-BAH4-90 41 - 54 39 90 43 58 2
BT40-BAH4-135 41 - 54 39 135 88 103 2
BT40-BAH5-105 53 - 70 50 105 48 73 2
BT40-BAH5-135 53 - 70 50 135 79 103 2
BT40-BAH6-135 68 - 100 64 135 64 103 2
50
BT50-BAH1-135 20 - 26 19 134.5 102 73 1
BT50-BAH2-90 25 - 33 24 88 52.5 47 2
BT50-BAH2-150 25 - 33 24 148 112.5 107 2
BT50-BAH3-95 32 - 42 31 94 54 52 2
BT50-BAH3-165 32 - 42 31 164 124 122 2
BT50-BAH4-105 41 - 54 39 105 58 62 2
BT50-BAH4-165 41 - 54 39 165 118 122 2
BT50-BAH4-225 41 - 54 39 225 178 182 2
BT50-BAH5-120 53 - 70 50 120 63 77 2
BT50-BAH5-165 53 - 70 50 165 108 122 2
BT50-BAH5-240 53 - 70 50 240 183 197 2
BT50-BAH5-285 53 - 70 50 285 228 242 2
BT50-BAH6-165 68 - 100 64 165 94 122 2
BT50-BAH6-240 68 - 100 64 240 169 197 2
BT50-BAH6-300 68 - 100 64 300 229 257 2
BT50-BAH7-180 100 - 153 90 180 93 142 2
BT50-BAH7-330 100 - 153 90 330 243 292 2
FEINBOHRHALTER
ALÉSAGE PROFOND
BARRE DI ALESATURA FINE
BARRA DE MANDRINADO FINO

S
y
ste
m
A
cce
sso
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
TAPER No. MODEL No. BORE RANGE (FRONT) D L L1 L2 WEIGHT (Kg)
40A
HSK40A-BAH1-72.5 20 - 26 19 105 72.5 73
HSK40A-BAH2-39.5 25 - 33 24 75 39.5 44
HSK40A-BAH2-84.5 25 - 33 24 120 84.5 89
HSK40A-BAH3-45 32 - 42 31 85 45 57
HSK40A-BAH3-80 32 - 42 31 120 80 92
HSK40A-BAH4-53 41 - 54 39 100 53 -
HSK40A-BAH4-73 41 - 54 39 120 73 -
50A
HSK50A-BAH1-72.5 20 - 26 19 105 72.5 65
HSK50A-BAH2-84.5 25 - 33 24 117 84.5 80
HSK50A-BAH3-80 32 - 42 31 120 80 82
HSK50A-BAH4-73 41 - 54 39 120 73 76
HSK50A-BAH5-83 53 - 70 50 140 83 -
63A
HSK63A-BAH1-77.5 20 - 26 19 110 77.5 73
HSK63A-BAH2-89.5 25 - 33 24 125 89.5 88
HSK63A-BAH3-100 32 - 42 31 140 100 103
HSK63A-BAH4-93 41 - 54 39 140 93 103
HSK63A-BAH5-83 53 - 70 50 140 83 105
HSK63A-BAH6-79 68 - 100 64 150 79 -
100A
HSK100A-BAH1-102.5 20 - 26 19 135 102.5 73
HSK100A-BAH2-114.5 25 - 33 24 150 114.5 107
HSK100A-BAH3-125 32 - 42 31 165 125 122
HSK100A-BAH4-118 41 - 54 39 165 118 122
HSK100A-BAH4-178 41 - 54 39 225 178 182
HSK100A-BAH5-108 53 - 70 50 165 108 122
HSK100A-BAH5-183 53 - 70 50 240 183 197
HSK100A-BAH5-228 53 - 70 50 285 228 242
HSK100A-BAH6-94 68 - 100 64 165 94 122
HSK100A-BAH6-169 68 - 100 64 240 169 197
HSK100A-BAH6-229 68 - 100 64 300 229 257
HSK100A-BAH7-123 100 - 153 90 210 123 181
HSK100A-BAH7-273 100 - 153 90 360 273 331
L
L1
D
L2

 O
th
e
rs
FEINBOHRHALTER
ALÉSAGE PROFOND
BARRE DI ALESATURA FINE
BARRA DE MANDRINADO FINO
TAPER No. MODEL No. BORE RANGE (FRONT) D L L1 L2 FIG. WEIGHT (Kg)
40
SK40-BAH1-105 20 - 26 19 104.5 72 73 2
SK40-BAH2-80 25 - 33 24 78 42.5 48 2
SK40-BAH2-120 25 - 33 24 118 82.5 88 2
SK40-BAH3-85 32 - 42 31 84 44 53 2
SK40-BAH3-135 32 - 42 31 134 94 103 2
SK40-BAH4-90 41 - 54 39 90 43 58 2
SK40-BAH4-135 41 - 54 39 135 88 103 2
SK40-BAH5-105 53 - 70 50 105 48 73 2
SK40-BAH5-135 53 - 70 50 135 79 103 2
SK40-BAH6-135 68 - 100 64 135 64 103 2
50
SK50-BAH1-135 20 - 26 19 134.5 102 73 1
SK50-BAH2-90 25 - 33 24 88 52.5 66 2
SK50-BAH2-150 25 - 33 24 148 112.5 126 2
SK50-BAH3-95 32 - 42 31 94 54 71 2
SK50-BAH3-165 32 - 42 31 164 124 141 2
SK50-BAH4-105 41 - 54 39 105 58 81 2
SK50-BAH4-165 41 - 54 39 165 118 141 2
SK50-BAH4-225 41 - 54 39 225 178 201 2
SK50-BAH5-120 53 - 70 50 120 63 96 2
SK50-BAH5-165 53 - 70 50 165 105 141 2
SK50-BAH5-240 53 - 70 50 240 183 216 2
SK50-BAH5-285 53 - 70 50 285 228 261 2
SK50-BAH6-165 68 - 100 64 165 94 141 2
SK50-BAH6-240 68 - 100 64 240 169 216 2
SK50-BAH6-300 68 - 100 64 300 229 276 2
SK50-BAH7-210 100 - 153 90 210 93 191 2
SK50-BAH7-360 100 - 153 90 360 243 341 2
L
L1
D
L2

D
ia
.
 BORING HEAD (For FINE BORING BAR-SMALL BORE)
MODEL No. CARTRIDGE
FRONT BORE BACK BORE
INSERT
WEIGHT
(Kg)BORE RANGE L L1 BORE RANGE L2 L3
FBH20 FBH1-1 20 - 26 32.5 29.5 - 10.5 19 TP08
FBH25 FBH2-1 25 - 33 35.5 32.5 - 10.5 19 TP08
FBH32 FBH3-1 32 - 42 40 35 - 10 25 TP08
FBH41 FBH4-1 41 - 54 47 43 - 14 29 TP11
FBH53 FBH5-1 53 - 70 57 53 52 - 70 19 34 TP11
FBH68 FBH6-1 68 - 100 71 67.2 80 - 100 22 45.2 TP11
FBH100 FBH6-1 100 - 153 71 67.2 112 - 153 22 45.2 TP11
FBH100-2 FBH6-1 100 - 153 87 83.2 112 - 153 38 45.2 TP11
Unit : mm
PART
225TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
H

o
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
L1
D
Ø
31
L1
D
TAPER No. MODEL No. D L1 FIG. WEIGHT (Kg)
30
BT30-SAS19-72 19 72 1
BT30-SAS24-37.5 24 37.5 2
BT30-SAS24-82.5 24 82.5 2
BT30-SAS31-39 31 39 2
BT30-SAS31-79 31 79 2
BT30-SAS39-38 39 38 2
BT30-SAS39-73 39 73 2
BT30-SAS50-63 50 63 2
40
BT40-SAS19-72 19 72 2
BT40-SAS24-42.5 24 42.5 2
BT40-SAS24-82.5 24 82.5 2
BT40-SAS31-44 31 44 2
BT40-SAS31-94 31 94 2
BT40-SAS39-43 39 43 2
BT40-SAS39-88 39 88 2
BT40-SAS50-48 50 48 2
BT40-SAS50-79 50 79 2
BT40-SAS64-64 64 64 2
50
BT50-SAS19-102 19 102 1
BT50-SAS24-52.5 24 52.5 2
BT50-SAS24-112.5 24 112.5 2
BT50-SAS31-54 31 54 2
BT50-SAS31-124 31 124 2
BT50-SAS39-58 39 58 2
BT50-SAS39-118 39 118 2
BT50-SAS39-178 39 178 2
BT50-SAS50-63 50 63 2
BT50-SAS50-108 50 108 2
BT50-SAS50-183 50 183 2
BT50-SAS50-228 50 228 2
BT50-SAS64-94 64 94 2
BT50-SAS64-169 64 169 2
BT50-SAS64-229 64 229 2
BT50-SAS90-93 90 93 2
BT50-SAS90-243 90 243 2
FIG. 2
FIG. 1
 BASIC HOLDER (For FINE and TWIN EDGE BORING BAR - SMALL BORE)
Unit : mm

Coolant
System
-
Taper
Accuracy
AT3
G Value
-
RPM
-
DIN 69871
- SK
DIN 69871-SK
TAPER No. MODEL No. D L1 FIG. WEIGHT (Kg)
40
SK40-SAS19-72 19 72 2
SK40-SAS24-42.5 24 42.5 2
SK40-SAS24-82.5 24 82.5 2
SK40-SAS31-44 31 44 2
SK40-SAS31-94 31 94 2
SK40-SAS39-43 39 43 2
SK40-SAS39-88 39 88 2
SK40-SAS50-48 50 48 2
SK40-SAS50-79 50 79 2
SK40-SAS64-64 64 64 2
50
SK50-SAS19-102 19 102 1
SK50-SAS24-52.5 24 52.5 2
SK50-SAS24-112.5 24 112.5 2
SK50-SAS31-54 31 54 2
SK50-SAS31-124 31 124 2
SK50-SAS39-58 39 58 2
SK50-SAS39-118 39 118 2
SK50-SAS39-178 39 178 2
SK50-SAS50-63 50 63 2
SK50-SAS50-105 50 105 2
SK50-SAS50-183 50 183 2
SK50-SAS50-228 50 228 2
SK50-SAS64-94 64 94 2
SK50-SAS64-169 64 169 2
SK50-SAS64-229 64 229 2
SK50-SAS90-93 90 93 2
SK50-SAS90-243 90 243 2
L1
D
Ø
31

cc
e
ss
o
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
D
L
d
 EXTENSION BAR (For FINE and TWIN EDGE BORING BAR - SMALL BORE)
MODEL No. d D L WEIGHT (Kg)
E-BAH1-20 11 19 20
E-BAH1-30 11 19 30
E-BAH2-30 14 24 30
E-BAH2-45 14 24 45
E-BAH3-30 18 31 30
E-BAH3-45 18 31 45
E-BAH4-45 22 39 45
E-BAH4-60 22 39 60
E-BAH5-60 28 50 60
E-BAH5-90 28 50 90
E-BAH6-60 36 64 60
E-BAH6-100 36 64 100
E-BAH7-105 46 90 105
Unit : mm
PART
228 TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
H

sso
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
L
L1
D D
1d d1
G
 REDUCTION BAR (For FINE and TWIN EDGE BORING BAR-SMALL BORE)
Unit : mm
MODEL No. d d1 D D1 L L1 G WEIGHT (Kg)
R-SAS24-19-30 14 11 24 19 30 20 M5
R-SAS31-19-30 18 11 31 19 30 20 M5
R-SAS31-24-30 18 14 31 24 30 20 M5
R-SAS39-19-45 22 11 39 19 45 25 M5
R-SAS39-24-45 22 14 39 24 45 25 M5
R-SAS39-31-45 22 18 39 31 45 25 M8
R-SAS50-19-60 28 11 50 19 60 35 M5
R-SAS50-24-60 28 14 50 24 60 35 M5
R-SAS50-31-60 28 18 50 31 60 35 M8
R-SAS50-39-60 28 22 50 39 60 35 M8
R-SAS64-19-60 36 11 64 19 60 35 M5
R-SAS64-24-60 36 14 64 24 60 35 M5
R-SAS64-31-60 36 18 64 31 60 35 M8
R-SAS64-39-60 36 22 64 39 60 35 M8
R-SAS64-50-60 36 28 64 50 60 35 M10
R-SAS90-19-105 46 11 90 19 105 75 M5
R-SAS90-24-105 46 14 90 24 105 75 M5
R-SAS90-31-105 46 18 90 31 105 75 M8
R-SAS90-39-105 46 22 90 39 105 75 M8
R-SAS90-50-105 46 28 90 50 105 75 M10
R-SAS90-64-105 46 36 90 64 105 75 M16
PART
229TOOL CO., LTD. www.ssktool.co.kr
H
y

ste
m
A
cce
sso
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
MODEL No.
D (BORE RANGE)
L (HEIGHT) WEIGHT (Kg)
Min. Max.
FBH153S 153 216 105
FBH216S 216 276 105
FBH276S 276 336 105
FBH336S 336 396 105
FBH396S 396 456 105
FBH456S 456 516 105
FBH516S 516 576 105
SPARE PART
BORING HEAD PLATE CARTRIDGE CLAMP BOLT COUNTER WEIGHT WRENCH CLAMP SCREW   T-WRENCH
FBH153S PLA153
FTP11 M10*30L FBB153 L-W 5 FTNA0307 T7

A
cc
e
ss
o
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
MODEL No.
D (BORE RANGE)
L BASIC HOLDER TWIN HEAD D1 L1 INSERT WEIGHT (Kg)
Min. - Max.
BT30-TBH25-122 25 - 34 122 BT30-SAS19-72 TBH25-50 22 50 CCMT060204
BT30-TBH34-99 34 - 50 99 BT30-SAS31-39 TBH34-60 31 60 CCMT060204
BT30-TBH34-139 34 - 50 139 BT30-SAS31-79 TBH34-60 31 60 CCMT060204
BT30-TBH50-118 50 - 76 118 BT30-SAS39-38 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
BT30-TBH50-153 50 - 76 153 BT30-SAS39-73 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
BT40-TBH25-122 25 - 34 122 BT40-SAS19-72 TBH25-50 22 50 CCMT060204
BT40-TBH34-104 34 - 50 104 BT40-SAS31-44 TBH34-60 31 60 CCMT060204
BT40-TBH34-154 34 - 50 154 BT40-SAS31-94 TBH34-60 31 60 CCMT060204
BT40-TBH50-123 50 - 76 123 BT40-SAS39-43 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
BT40-TBH50-168 50 - 76 168 BT40-SAS39-88 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
BT40-TBH76-174 76 - 116 174 BT40-SAS64-64 TBH76-110 65 110 CCMT120408
BT50-TBH25-152 25 - 34 152 BT50-SAS19-102 TBH25-50 22 50 CCMT060204
BT50-TBH34-114 34 - 50 114 BT50-SAS31-54 TBH34-60 31 60 CCMT060204
BT50-TBH34-184 34 - 50 184 BT50-SAS31-124 TBH34-60 31 60 CCMT060204
BT50-TBH50-138 50 - 76 138 BT50-SAS39-58 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
BT50-TBH50-198 50 - 76 198 BT50-SAS39-118 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
BT50-TBH50-258 50 - 76 258 BT50-SAS39-178 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
BT50-TBH76-204 76 - 116 204 BT50-SAS64-94 TBH76-110 65 110 CCMT120408
BT50-TBH76-279 76 - 116 279 BT50-SAS64-169 TBH76-110 65 110 CCMT120408
BT50-TBH76-339 76 - 116 339 BT50-SAS64-229 TBH76-110 65 110 CCMT120408
BT50-TBH116-198 116 - 156 198 BT50-SAS90-93 TBH116-105 90 105 CCMT120408
BT50-TBH116-348 116 - 156 348 BT50-SAS90-243 TBH116-105 90 105 CCMT120408
 TWIN EDGE BORING BAR (SMALL BORE)
TBH
SSK Supreme
DOPPELSCHNEIDER - BOHRSTANGE

m
A
cce
sso
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
MODEL No.
D (BORE RANGE)
L BASIC HOLDER TWIN HEAD D1 L1 INSERT
WEIGHT
(Kg)Min. - Max.
HSK40A-TBH25-122.5 25 - 34 122.5 HSK40A-SAS19-72.5 TBH25-50 22 50 CCMT060204
HSK40A-TBH34-105 34 - 50 105 HSK40A-SAS31-45 TBH34-60 31 60 CCMT060204
HSK40A-TBH34-140 34 - 50 140 HSK40A-SAS31-80 TBH34-60 31 60 CCMT060204
HSK40A-TBH50-133 50 - 76 133 HSK40A-SAS39-53 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
HSK40A-TBH50-153 50 - 76 153 HSK40A-SAS39-73 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
HSK50A-TBH25-122.5 25 - 34 122.5 HSK50A-SAS19-72.5 TBH25-50 22 50 CCMT060204
HSK50A-TBH34-140 34 - 50 140 HSK50A-SAS31-80 TBH34-60 31 60 CCMT060204
HSK50A-TBH50-153 50 - 76 153 HSK50A-SAS39-73 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
HSK63A-TBH25-127.5 25 - 34 127.5 HSK63A-SAS19-77.5 TBH25-50 22 50 CCMT060204
HSK63A-TBH34-160 34 - 50 160 HSK63A-SAS31-100 TBH34-60 31 60 CCMT060204
HSK63A-TBH50-173 50 - 76 173 HSK63A-SAS39-93 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
HSK63A-TBH76-189 76 - 116 189 HSK63A-SAS64-79 TBH76-110 65 110 CCMT120408
HSK100A-TBH19-152.5 25 - 34 152.5 HSK100A-SAS19-102.5 TBH25-50 22 50 CCMT060204
HSK100A-TBH34-185 34 - 50 185 HSK100A-SAS31-125 TBH34-60 31 60 CCMT060204
HSK100A-TBH50-198 50 - 76 198 HSK100A-SAS39-118 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
HSK100A-TBH50-258 50 - 76 258 HSK100A-SAS39-178 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
HSK100A-TBH76-204 76 - 116 204 HSK100A-SAS64-94 TBH76-110 65 110 CCMT120408
HSK100A-TBH76-279 76 - 116 279 HSK100A-SAS64-169 TBH76-110 65 110 CCMT120408
HSK100A-TBH76-339 76 - 116 339 HSK100A-SAS64-229 TBH76-110 65 110 CCMT120408
HSK100A-TBH116-228 116 - 156 228 HSK100A-SAS90-123 TBH116-105 90 105 CCMT120408
HSK100A-TBH116-378 116 - 156 378 HSK100A-SAS90-273 TBH116-105 90 105 CCMT120408
 TWIN EDGE BORING BAR (SMALL BORE)
Unit : mm
DIN 69893/ISO 12164-1-HSK FORM A
0

cc
e
ss
o
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
MODEL No.
D (BORE RANGE)
L BASIC HOLDER TWIN HEAD D1 L1 INSERT
WEIGHT
(Kg)Min. - Max.
SK40-TBH25-122 25 - 34 122 SK40-SAS19-72 TBH25-50 22 50 CCMT060204
SK40-TBH34-104 34 - 50 104 SK40-SAS31-44 TBH34-60 31 60 CCMT060204
SK40-TBH34-154 34 - 50 154 SK40-SAS31-94 TBH34-60 31 60 CCMT060204
SK40-TBH50-123 50 - 76 123 SK40-SAS39-43 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
SK40-TBH50-168 50 - 76 168 SK40-SAS39-88 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
SK40-TBH76-174 76 - 116 174 SK40-SAS64-64 TBH76-110 65 110 CCMT120408
SK50-TBH25-152 25 - 34 152 SK50-SAS19-102 TBH25-50 22 50 CCMT060204
SK50-TBH34-114 34 - 50 114 SK50-SAS31-54 TBH34-60 31 60 CCMT060204
SK50-TBH34-184 34 - 50 184 SK50-SAS31-124 TBH34-60 31 60 CCMT060204
SK50-TBH50-138 50 - 76 138 SK50-SAS39-58 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
SK50-TBH50-198 50 - 76 198 BT50-SAS39-118 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
SK50-TBH50-258 50 - 76 258 BT50-SAS39-178 TBH50-80 42 80 CCMT09T308
SK50-TBH76-204 76 - 116 204 BT50-SAS64-94 TBH76-110 65 110 CCMT120408
SK50-TBH76-279 76 - 116 279 BT50-SAS64-169 TBH76-110 65 110 CCMT120408
SK50-TBH76-339 76 - 116 339 BT50-SAS64-229 TBH76-110 65 110 CCMT120408
SK50-TBH116-198 116 - 156 198 BT50-SAS90-93 TBH116-105 90 105 CCMT120408
SK50-TBH116-348 116 - 156 348 BT50-SAS90-243 TBH116-105 90 105 CCMT120408
 TWIN EDGE BORING BAR (SMALL BORE)
TBH
SSK Supreme
DOPPELSCHNEIDER - BOHRSTANGE

S
y
ste
m
A
cce
sso
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
Unit : mm
MODEL No. D WEIGHT (Kg)
SAS22-TBH25-50 22
SAS31-TBH34-60 31
SAS42-TBH50-80 42
SAS65-TBH76-110 65
SAS84-TBH116-145 84
0 D
Unit : mm
MODEL No.
D (BORE RANGE)
WEIGHT (Kg)
Min. - Max.
TBH25-CC06 25 - 34
TBH34-CC06 34 - 50
TBH50-CC09 50 - 76
TBH76-CC12 76 - 116
TBH116-CC12 116 - 156
D
 BORING HEAD (For TWIN EDGE BORING BAR-SMALL BORE)
 INSERT HOLDER (CARTRIDGE For TWIN EDGE BORING BAR-SMALL BORE)
PART

o
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
L
D
1 D
TYPE MODEL No.
D (BORE RANGE)
L D1 INSERT WEIGHT (Kg)
Min. - Max.
32
ST32-TBH25-125 25 - 34 125 32 CCMT060200
ST32-TBH34-130 34 - 50 130 32 CCMT060200
ST32-TBH50-155 50 - 76 155 32 CCMT09T300
40 ST40-TBH76-185 76 - 116 185 40 CCMT120400
42 ST42-TBH76-185 76 - 116 185 42 CCMT120400
 TWIN EDGE BORING BAR
TBH
Unit : mm
STRAIGHT-ST

ste
m
A
cce
sso
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
MODEL No.
D (BORE RANGE)
L BODY PLATE INSERT WEIGHT (Kg)
Min. - Max.
BT50-TBH156-180 156 - 216 180 BT50-SAS102-90 PLA156 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH156-230 156 - 216 230 BT50-SAS102-140 PLA156 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH156-280 156 - 216 280 BT50-SAS102-190 PLA156 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH216-180 216 - 276 180 BT50-SAS102-90 PLA216 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH216-230 216 - 276 230 BT50-SAS102-140 PLA216 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH216-280 216 - 276 280 BT50-SAS102-190 PLA216 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH276-180 276 - 336 180 BT50-SAS102-90 PLA276 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH276-230 276 - 336 230 BT50-SAS102-140 PLA276 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH276-280 276 - 336 280 BT50-SAS102-190 PLA276 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH336-180 336 - 396 180 BT50-SAS102-90 PLA336 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH336-230 336 - 396 230 BT50-SAS102-140 PLA336 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH336-280 336 - 396 280 BT50-SAS102-190 PLA336 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH396-180 396 - 456 180 BT50-SAS102-90 PLA396 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH396-230 396 - 456 230 BT50-SAS102-140 PLA396 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH396-280 396 - 456 280 BT50-SAS102-190 PLA396 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH456-180 456 - 516 180 BT50-SAS102-90 PLA456 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH456-230 456 - 516 230 BT50-SAS102-140 PLA456 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH456-280 456 - 516 280 BT50-SAS102-190 PLA456 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH516-180 516 - 576 180 BT50-SAS102-90 PLA516 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH516-230 516 - 576 230 BT50-SAS102-140 PLA516 CCMT120400
BT50-TBH516-280 516 - 576 280 BT50-SAS102-190 PLA516 CCMT120400
BODY
L
D
PLATE

A
cc
e
ss
o
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
MODEL No.
D (BORE RANGE)
L BODY PLATE INSERT WEIGHT (Kg)
Min. - Max.
SK50-TBH156-180 156 - 216 180 SK50-SAS102-90 PLA156 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH156-230 156 - 216 230 SK50-SAS102-140 PLA156 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH156-280 156 - 216 280 SK50-SAS102-190 PLA156 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH216-180 216 - 276 180 SK50-SAS102-90 PLA216 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH216-230 216 - 276 230 SK50-SAS102-140 PLA216 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH216-280 216 - 276 280 SK50-SAS102-190 PLA216 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH276-180 276 - 336 180 SK50-SAS102-90 PLA276 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH276-230 276 - 336 230 SK50-SAS102-140 PLA276 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH276-280 276 - 336 280 SK50-SAS102-190 PLA276 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH336-180 336 - 396 180 SK50-SAS102-90 PLA336 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH336-230 336 - 396 230 SK50-SAS102-140 PLA336 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH336-280 336 - 396 280 SK50-SAS102-190 PLA336 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH396-180 396 - 456 180 SK50-SAS102-90 PLA396 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH396-230 396 - 456 230 SK50-SAS102-140 PLA396 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH396-280 396 - 456 280 SK50-SAS102-190 PLA396 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH456-180 456 - 516 180 SK50-SAS102-90 PLA456 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH456-230 456 - 516 230 SK50-SAS102-140 PLA456 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH456-280 456 - 516 280 SK50-SAS102-190 PLA456 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH516-180 516 - 576 180 SK50-SAS102-90 PLA516 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH516-230 516 - 576 230 SK50-SAS102-140 PLA516 CCMT120400
SK50-TBH516-280 516 - 576 280 SK50-SAS102-190 PLA516 CCMT120400
BODY
L
D
PLATE

P.C.D  Ø82
22
19.05
4-M10x1.5
92L
Ø
90
12
Ø
52
Ø
10
2
P.C.D Ø82
MODEL No. L WEIGHT (Kg)
BT50-SAS102-90 90
BT50-SAS102-140 140
BT50-SAS102-190 190
MODEL No. L WEIGHT (Kg)
SK50-SAS102-90 90
SK50-SAS102-140 140
SK50-SAS102-190 190
 BASIC HOLDER (For FINE and TWIN EDGE BORING BAR-BIG BORE)
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
Coolant

sso
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
TAPER
No.
MODEL No.
D (BORE RANGE)
L M C1 C2 C3 H E1 E2 UNIT INSERT FIG.
WEIGHT
(Kg)Min. - Max.
30
BT30-BCA13.5-105 13.5 - 16 105 68 12 13.0 44 15 5 0.2 M1B2E/F BRAZED TYPE 1
BT30-BCA14.5-105 14.5 - 17 105 68 13 14.0 44 15 5 0.2 M1B2E/F BRAZED TYPE 1
BT30-BCA16-105 16 - 22.5 105 73 14 15 - 18 - 0.2 M1A2E/F BRAZED TYPE 3
BT30-BCA19-120 19 - 23 120 85 16 18 44 23 3 0.2 M2B2CC CCGT0401 1 0.70
BT30-BCA23-135 23 - 29 135 105 19 22 - 24 - 0.2 M3B2TC TBGT0601 3 0.70
BT30-BCA29-150 29 - 41 150 115 25 28 44 30 8 0.2 M3A2TC TBGT0601 1 0.90
BT30-BCA29-195 29 - 41 195 115 25 28 44 30 53 0.2 M3A2TC TBGT0601 1
BT30-BCA38-150 38 - 49 150 115 33 35 55 41 8 0.2 M5B2TC TCGT1102 1 1.40
BT30-BCA38-210 38 - 49 210 175 33 37 55 41 8 0.2 M5B2TC TCGT1102 1
BT30-BCA46-150 46 - 66 150 115 38 41 55 45 8 0.2 M5A2TC TCGT1102 1 2.10
BT30-BCA46-210 46 - 66 210 175 38 45 55 45 8 0.2 M5A2TC TCGT1102 1
BT30-BCA62-165 62 - 87 165 135 51 - - - - 0.2 M7A2TC TCGT16T3 2
40
BT40-BCA13.5-105 13.5 - 16 105 68 12 13.0 44 15 5 0.2 M1B2E/F BRAZED TYPE 1
BT40-BCA14.5-105 14.5 - 17 105 68 13 14.0 44 15 5 0.2 M1B2E/F BRAZED TYPE 1
BT40-BCA16-105 16 - 22.5 105 73 14 15 - 18 - 0.2 M1A2E/F BRAZED TYPE 3
BT40-BCA19-120 19 - 23 120 85 16 18 44 23 3 0.2 M2B2CC CCGT0401 1 1.50
BT40-BCA23-135 23 - 29 135 105 19 22 - 24 - 0.2 M3B2TC TBGT0601 3 1.50
BT40-BCA29-150 29 - 41 150 115 25 28 44 30 8 0.2 M3A2TC TBGT0601 1 1.50
BT40-BCA29-195 29 - 41 195 115 25 28 44 30 53 0.2 M3A2TC TBGT0601 1 2.00
BT40-BCA38-150 38 - 49 150 115 33 35 55 41 8 0.2 M5B2TC TCGT1102 1 1.80
BT40-BCA38-210 38 - 49 210 175 33 37 55 41 8 0.2 M5B2TC TCGT1102 1 2.20
BT40-BCA46-150 46 - 66 150 115 38 41 55 45 8 0.2 M5A2TC TCGT1102 1 2.10
BT40-BCA46-210 46 - 66 210 175 38 45 55 45 8 0.2 M5A2TC TCGT1102 1 2.30
BT40-BCA62-165 62 - 87 165 135 51 - - - - 0.2 M7A2TC TCGT16T3 2 2.90
BT40-BCA62-210 62 - 87 210 180 51 - - - - 0.2 M7A2TC TCGT16T3 2 3.60
BT40-BCA83-150 83 - 108 150 120 63 - - - - 0.2 M7A2TC TCGT16T3 2
BT40-BCA83-210 83 - 108 210 180 63 - - - - 0.2 M7A2TC TCGT16T3 2
BT40-BCA98-150 98 - 142 150 120 83 - - 85 - 0.2 M10A2TC TCGT16T3 4
L
E1 M
C2
C3

L
C1
E2
53.08˚
D
H
FIG. 3 FIG. 4
TAPER
No.
MODEL No.
D (BORE RANGE)
L M C1 C2 C3 H E1 E2 UNIT INSERT FIG.
WEIGHT
(Kg)Min. - Max.
50
BT50-BCA13.5-120 13.5 - 16 120 67 12 13 44 15 10 0.2 M1B2E/F - 1
BT50-BCA13.5-195 13.5 - 16 195 67 12 13 44 15 85 0.2 M1B2E/F - 1
BT50-BCA14.5-120 14.5 - 17 120 67 13 14 44 15 10 0.2 M1B2E/F - 1
BT50-BCA14.5-195 14.5 - 17 195 67 13 14 44 15 85 0.2 M1B2E/F - 1
BT50-BCA16-120 16 - 22.5 120 73 14 15 44 18 4 0.2 M1A2E/F - 1
BT50-BCA16-195 16 - 22.5 195 73 14 15 44 18 79 0.2 M1A2E/F - 1
BT50-BCA19-135 19 - 23 135 86 16 18 44 23 6 0.2 M2B2CC CCGT0401 1 3.80
BT50-BCA19-210 19 - 23 210 86 16 18 44 23 81 0.2 M2B2CC CCGT0401 1
BT50-BCA23-150 23 - 29 150 105 19 22 44 24 2 0.2 M3B2TC TBGT0601 1 3.90
BT50-BCA23-225 23 - 29 225 105 19 22 44 24 77 0.2 M3B2TC TBGT0601 1
BT50-BCA29-165 29 - 41 165 115 25 28 44 30 7 0.2 M3A2TC TBGT0601 1 4.50
BT50-BCA29-225 29 - 41 225 165 25 28 44 30 67 0.2 M3A2TC TBGT0601 1
BT50-BCA38-165 38 - 49 165 115 33 35 55 41 7 0.2 M5B2TC TCGT1102 1
BT50-BCA38-225 38 - 49 225 172 33 37 55 41 10 0.2 M5B2TC TCGT1102 1 5.00
BT50-BCA46-165 46 - 66 165 115 38 41 55 45 7 0.2 M5A2TC TCGT1102 1 5.20
BT50-BCA46-225 46 - 66 225 182 38 - - 45 - 0.2 M5A2TC TCGT1102 3
BT50-BCA46-255 46 - 66 255 206 38 - 55 45 6 0.2 M5A2TC TCGT1102 1 5.70
BT50-BCA62-180 62 - 87 180 137 51 - - - - 0.2 M7A2TC TCGT16T3 2 7.00
BT50-BCA62-240 62 - 87 240 184 51 57 70 60 13 0.2 M7A2TC TCGT16T3 1 7.60
BT50-BCA62-330 62 - 87 330 280 51 60 70 60 7 0.2 M7A2TC TCGT16T3 1 9.50
BT50-BCA83-165 83 - 108 165 122 63 - - - - 0.2 M7A2TC TCGT16T3 2
BT50-BCA83-240 83 - 108 240 190 63 62 90 95 7 0.2 M7A2TC TCGT16T3 1
BT50-BCA83-345 83 - 108 345 295 63 62 90 95 7 0.2 M7A2TC TCGT16T3 1
BT50-BCA98-165 98 - 142 165 122 83 - - - - 0.2 M10A2TC TCGT16T3 2
BT50-BCA98-240 98 - 142 240 197 83 - - - - 0.2 M10A2TC TCGT16T3 2
BT50-BCA98-345 98 - 142 345 302 83 92 - 85 - 0.2 M10A2TC TCGT16T3 3
BT50-BCA132-210 132 - 176 210 - 108 - - 65 - 0.2 M10A2TC TCGT16T3 4
BT50-BCA132-315 132 - 176 315 - 108 - - 65 - 0.2 M10A2TC TCGT16T3 4
BT50-BCA166-225 166 - 210 225 - 142 - - 70 - 0.2 M10A2TC TCGT16T3 4
BT50-BCA166-315 166 - 210 315 - 142 - - 70 - 0.2 M10A2TC TCGT16T3 4
BT50-BCA200-210 200 - 244 210 - 176 - - 75 - 0.2 M10A2TC TCGT16T3 4
MIKRO - BOHRSTANGE
BARRE D'ALÉSAGE MICRO
PORTA TESTINE MICROREGISTRABILI
BARRAS DE MANDRINAR MICRO

A
cce
sso
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
TYPE MODEL No.
D (BORE RANGE)
L1 L2 M1 C1 C2 UNIT FIG.
WEIGHT
(Kg)Min. - Max.
32
ST32-BCA13.5-75 13.5 - 16 135 75 67 12 13 M1B2E/F 1 0.50
ST32-BCA14.5-75 14.5 - 17 145 75 67 12 14 M1B2E/F 1 0.50
ST32-BCA16-90 16 - 22.5 160 90 82 14 15 M1A2E/F 1 0.50
ST32-BCA19-90 19 - 23.0 160 90 82 16 18 M2B-2CC 1 0.50
ST32-BCA23-120 23 - 29.0 190 120 110 19 22 M3B-2TC 1 1.00
ST32-BCA29-120 29 - 41.0 190 120 110 25 28 M3A-2TC 1 1.00
ST32-BCA38-120 38 - 49.0 190 120 115 33 35 M5B-2TC 2 1.50
ST32-BCA46-120 46 - 66 190 120 115 38 - M5A-2TC 2 1.50
ST32-BCA62-120 62 - 87.0 190 120 115 51 - M7A-2TC 2 2.50
42
ST42-BCA13.5-85 13.5 - 16 165 85 67 12 13 M1B2E/F 1 1.00
ST42-BCA14.5-85 14.5 - 17 165 85 67 12 14 M1B2E/F 1 1.00
ST42-BCA16-100 16 - 22.5 180 100 82 14 15 M1A2E/F 1 1.00
ST42-BCA19-100 19 - 23.0 180 100 82 16 18 M2B2E/F 1 1.00
ST42-BCA23-120 23 - 29.0 200 120 110 19 22 M3B-2TC 1 1.50
ST42-BCA29-120 29 - 41.0 200 120 110 25 28 M3A-2TC 1 1.50
ST42-BCA38-130 38 - 49.0 210 130 125 33 35 M5B-2TC 1 1.50
ST42-BCA46-135 46 - 66.0 215 135 130 38 44 M5A-2TC 1 1.50
ST42-BCA62-135 62 - 87.0 215 135 130 51 - M7A-2TC 2 2.50
ST42-BCA83-150 83 - 108 230 150 145 63 - M7A-2TC 2 3.00
L
L2
C2
C1

e
m
A
cc
e
ss
o
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
BORING RING HOLDER Unit : mm
MODEL No. d D L
BT50-BRA140-105 140 197 105
BT50-BRA140-165 140 197 165
BT50-BRA191-105 191 248 105
BT50-BRA191-165 191 248 165
BT50-BRA242-105 242 299 105
BT50-BRA242-165 242 299 165
BT50-BRA293-105 293 350 105
BT50-BRA293-165 293 350 165
BT50-BRA344-105 344 401 105
BT50-BRA344-165 344 401 165
BT50-BRA395-105 395 452 105
BT50-BRA395-165 395 452 165
RING ADAPTER Unit : mm
MODEL No. D (h6) L C1 C2
BT50-RAA32- 60 32 60 102 82
BT50-RAA32-120 32 120 102 82
RING HEAD Unit : mm
MODEL No.
D1
(h7)
D (BORE RANGE)
L C1 C2 H N UNIT
Min. - Max.
RH32-BCA140 32 140 - 197 45 102 82 14 - M10A2TC
RH32-BCA191 32 191 - 248 45 136 82 14 - M10A2TC
RH32-BCA242 32 242 - 299 45 184 82 14 103 M10A2TC
RH32-BCA293 32 293 - 350 45 234 82 14 103 M10A2TC
RH32-BCA344 32 344 - 401 45 284 82 14 103 M10A2TC
RH32-BCA395 32 395 - 452 45 36 82 14 103 M10A2TC
L
C1
45˚
D

th
e
rs
C1 45˚
W
D
L
C
M
TAPER No. MODEL No.
D (BORE RANGE)
L C C1 W M
WEIGHT
(Kg)Min. - Max.
30
BT30-BSA25-120 25 - 38 120 20 22 8 90 1.00
BT30-BSA30-135 30 - 42 135 24 26 8 105 1.10
BT30-BSA38-150 38 - 52 150 30 33 10 120 1.40
BT30-BSA42-150 42 - 56 150 34 37 10 125 1.60
BT30-BSA50-150 50 - 65 150 40 44 13 125 1.80
40
BT40-BSA25-135 25 - 38 135 20 22 8 108 1.30
BT40-BSA30-165 30 - 42 165 24 26 8 138 1.50
BT40-BSA38-180 38 - 52 180 30 33 10 153 1.80
BT40-BSA42-210 42 - 56 210 34 37 10 183 2.30
BT40-BSA50-180 50 - 65 180 40 44 13 153 2.40
BT40-BSA50-225 50 - 65 225 40 44 13 198 2.90
BT40-BSA62-180 62 - 90 180 50 54 16 153 3.20
BT40-BSA62-240 62 - 90 240 50 54 16 213 4.20
BT40-BSA72-180 72 - 110 180 60 63 19 153 4.40
BT40-BSA72-240 72 - 110 240 60 63 19  213 5.70
BT40-BSA90-180 90 - 125 180 75 63 19 153 5.40
50
BT50-BSA25-135 25 - 38 135 20 22 8 95 4.40
BT50-BSA30-165 30 - 42 165 24 26 8 125 4.60
BT50-BSA38-180 38 - 52 180 30 33 10 140 4.80
BT50-BSA42-210 42 - 56 210 34 37 10 170 5.00
BT50-BSA50-180 50 - 65 180 40 44 13 140 5.40
BT50-BSA50-240 50 - 65 240 40 44 13 200 5.70
BT50-BSA62-195 62 - 90 195 50 54 16 155 6.10
BT50-BSA62-270 62 - 90 270 50 54 16 230 7.50
BT50-BSA72-195 72 - 110 195 60 66 19 155 6.90
BT50-BSA72-285 72 - 110 285 60 66 19 245 9.30
BT50-BSA90-210 90 - 125 210 75 80 19 170 9.20
BT50-BSA90-300 90 - 125 300 75 80 19 260 12.30
BT50-BSA105-195 105 - 160 195 90 90 25 157 10.50
BT50-BSA105-285 105 - 160 285 90 90 25 247 14.80
VIERKANT - BOHRSTANGE
BARRE D'ALÉSAGE CARRÉ
BARRA PORTA TESTINE
BARRAS DE MANDRINAR CUADRADAS

o
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
TAPER No. MODEL No.
D (BORE RANGE)
L C C1 W M
WEIGHT
(Kg)
FIG.
Min. - Max.
30
BT30-BSB25-120 25 - 50 120 20 22 8 90 1.10 1
BT30-BSB38-150 38 - 70 150 30 33 10 120 1.50 1
BT30-BSB50-150 50 - 90 150 40 44 13 125 2.20 1
40
BT40-BSB25-135 25 - 50 135 20 22 8 108 1.30 1
BT40-BSB38-180 38 - 70 180 30 33 10 153 1.90 1
BT40-BSB50-180 50 - 90 180 40 44 13 153 2.60 1
BT40-BSB50-225 50 - 90 225 40 44 13 198 3.10 1
BT40-BSB62-180 62 - 115 180 50 56 16 153 3.40 1
BT40-BSB62-225 62 - 115 225 50 56 16 198 4.10 1
BT40-BSB72-180 72 - 135 180 60 66 19 153 4.70 1
BT40-BSB72-225 72 - 135 225 60 66 19 198 5.60 1
BT40-BSB90-180 90 - 150 180 75 80 19 153 5.70 1
BT40-BSB90-225 90 - 150 225 75 80 19 198 6.60 1
50
BT50-BSB25-135 25 - 50 135 20 22 8 95 4.10 1
BT50-BSB38-180 38 - 70 180 30 33 10 140 4.80 1
BT50-BSB50-180 50 - 90 180 40 44 13 140 5.50 1
BT50-BSB50-240 50 - 50 240 40 44 13 200 5.70 1
BT50-BSB62-195 62 - 115 195 50 56 16 155 6.40 1
BT50-BSB62-270 62 - 115 270 50 56 16 230 7.90 1
BT50-BSB72-195 72 - 135 195 60 66 19 155 7.30 1
BT50-BSB72-285 72 - 135 285 60 66 19 245 9.60 1
BT50-BSB90-210 90 - 150 210 75 80 19 170 9.60 1
BT50-BSB90-300 90 - 150 300 75 80 19 260 12.60 1
BT50-BSB105-195 105 - 190 195 90 - 25 155 11.10 2
BT50-BSB105-285 105 - 190 285 90 94 25 245 15.40 2
L
M 15
W
C1 C D

ste
m
A
cce
sso
ry
&
 O
th
e
rs
CLASSIFICATION
      SIZE
A B C D E SCREW WRENCH INSERT
SBC08-45 08 08 6.3 8.39 70 SSB-2506 T7 CCMT0602
SBC10-45 10 10 7 10.39 70 SSB-2506 T7 CCMT0602
SBC13-45 13 13 10 13.6 80 SSB-4009 T15 CCMT09T3
SBC16-45 16 16 11 16.68 100 SSB-5012 T15 CCMT1204
SBC19-45 19 19 11 19.68 100 SSB-5012 T15 CCMT1204
SBC25-45 25 25 12.5 25.68 120 SSB-5012 T15 CCMT1204
CLASSIFICATION
      SIZE
A B C D E SCREW WRENCH INSERT
SBC08-90 08 08 6.3 8.4 70 SSB-2506 T7 CCMT0602
SBC10-90 10 10 7 10.4 70 SSB-2506 T7 CCMT0602
SBC13-90 13 13 10 13.6 80 SSB-4009 T15 CCMT09T3
SBC16-90 16 16 11 16.7 100 SSB-5012 T15 CCMT1204
SBC19-90 19 19 11 19.7 100 SSB-5012 T15 CCMT1204
SBC25-90 25 25 12.5 25.7 120 SSB-5012 T15 CCMT1204
E
45˚
D A
B